No

20

Tanggal

Transaksi

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

Perkara

ID

23735

23625

22997

23645

23615

22844

23579

23391

21709

22979

23784

23720

22845

23601

23590

23324

23592

23743

23577

23432

REKAP TRANSAKSI SISA PANJAR PERKARA
PENGADILAN AGAMA BIMA
01-12-2024 s/d 31-12-2024

Nomor Perkara

1874/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

382/Pdt.P/2024/PA.Bm

249/Pdt.P/2024/PA.Bm

1807/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1781/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1189/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1750/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1595/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

228/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1281/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1916/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1863/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1190/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

381/Pdt.P/2024/PA.Bm

1758/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1542/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1760/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1880/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1748/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1630/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Kode

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

Nominal

Penerimaan Pengeluaran

430.500

10.000

10.000

254.000

478.000

135.000

254.000

382.500

168.000

250.000

370.000

406.500

202.500

410.000

382.500

334.500

382.500

326.000

406.500

36.500

Ket

Kwitansi

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak




No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4]

42

Tanggal

Transaksi

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

17-12-2024

17-12-2024

17-12-2024

17-12-2024

17-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

Perkara

ID

23428

23405

23762

23717

23242

23684

23642

23700

23429

23389

23711

23374

23551

23503

23382

23724

23766

23679

23488

23764

23340

23776

Nomor Perkara

1626/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1606/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

412/Pdt.P/2024/PA.Bm

1861/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1475/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1836/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1805/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1848/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1627/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1593/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1857/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1583/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1727/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1687/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1588/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1867/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1901/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

393/Pdt.P/2024/PA.Bm

1675/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1899/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1554/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1909/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Kode

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

Penerimaan

Pengeluaran

382.500

230.000

280.000

406.500

196.000

278.000

185.000

140.000

3.568.500

j—

358.500

254.000

206.000

302.000

165.000

250.000

.415.000

555.000

340.000

206.000

278.000

505.000

505.000

Ket

Kwitansi

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak




No

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Tanggal

Transaksi

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024

19-12-2024

19-12-2024

19-12-2024

19-12-2024

20-12-2024

20-12-2024

20-12-2024

Perkara

ID

23138

23750

23676

23702

23326

23757

23635

23715

23492

23664

23701

23030

23666

23678

23727

22922

23023

23674

23675

23377

23650

23599

Nomor Perkara

1397/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1887/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1832/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1850/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1543/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1894/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1799/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1860/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1679/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1822/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1849/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1319/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1824/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1833/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1870/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1246/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1312/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1830/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1831/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1585/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1812/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1766/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Kode

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

Penerimaan

1

j—

Pengeluaran

.399.500

278.000

70.000

278.000

50.000

430.500

406.500

165.000

.538.000

254.000

454.500

262.500

406.500

254.000

740.000

336.000

165.000

330.000

70.000

70.000

406.500

406.500

Ket

Kwitansi

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak




No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Tanggal

Transaksi

20-12-2024

20-12-2024

24-12-2024

24-12-2024

24-12-2024

24-12-2024

24-12-2024

24-12-2024

24-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

Perkara

ID

22822

23573

23726

23693

23243

23777

23621

23331

23309

21048

21127

21111

21151

21099

21165

20317

23692

23670

21089

21042

22770

21077

Nomor Perkara

1174/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1744/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1869/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1842/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1476/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1910/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1787/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1546/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1530/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1679/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1736/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1723/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1752/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1715/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1763/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1092/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1841/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1827/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1710/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1674/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1133/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1702/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Kode

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

Penerimaan

j—

Pengeluaran

52.500

382.500

454.500

406.500

138.000

165.000

294.000

490.000

358.500

500.000

400.000

400.000

500.000

500.000

700.000

.000.000

478.500

454.500

400.000

200.000

53.000

500.000

Ket

Kwitansi

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak




No

87

88

89

90

21

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Tanggal

Transaksi

27-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

Perkara

ID

21080

23091

23733

23610

23495

21100

23493

23728

23431

23561

23690

23749

23781

23775

23357

23655

23656

Nomor Perkara

1705/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1364/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1872/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1776/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1681/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1716/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Bm

1680/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1871/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1629/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1735/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1839/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1886/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1914/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1908/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1569/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1816/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

1817/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Bm

JUMLAH NILAI TRANSAKSI

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Kode

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

SPJR AT

Penerimaan

Pengeluaran

300.000

140.000

406.500

702.000

266.500

j—

.000.000

358.500

185.000

358.500

406.500

272.500

20.000

430.500

278.000

406.500

406.500

430.500

40.602.000

Ket

q
panjarnya
cuman
2.030.000

Kwitansi

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak




